BAT46WT/ BAT46WT-04/ BAT46WT-05/ BAT46WT-06
 1 / 4
Yangzhou Yangjie Electronic Technology Co., Ltd.
S-S3215
Rev.1.0,22-July-20
Schottky Barrier Diode
                                                                                       Features

Maximum junction temperature Tj ℃  125
Storage temperature range Tstg ℃  -55 ~ +125
■ Ordering Information (Example)
PREFERED P/N
PACKING
CODE
UNIT WEIGHT(g)
MINIMUM
PACKAGE(pcs)
INNER BOX
QUANTITY(pcs)
OUTER CARTON
QUANTITY(pcs)
DELIVERY MODE
BAT46WT F2 Approximate 0.005 3000 30000 120000 7” reel
BAT46WT-04 F2 Approximate 0.005 3000 30000 120000 7” reel
BAT46WT-05 F2 Approximate 0.005 3000 30000 120000 7” reel
BAT46WT-06 F2 Approximate 0.005 3000 30000 120000 7” reel
BAT46WT S91
BAT46WT-04 S92
BAT46WT-05 S93
BAT46WT-06 S94